
2024 Gymnastics 
state champions of missouri

X c e l

Jenna Thrasher
Anna Wesolek
Hosanah Mann
Alaina Miller

Delainey Millikan
Payson Cunningham

Zenna Onkle
Rhythm Hanses

Bailyn Allen
Cayleigh Green

Elliott Hurst
Payson Esely
Piper Woodfin
Emilia Staudt
Olivia Carsten

Kimber Wardlow
Stella Fink

Gabi Hopper
Ava Moutray

Isabella Capps
Jamie Farris

DaKota Williams
Maci Fletcher

Gabby Lautenschlager
Bella Pearson

Lydia Ji
Iyla Schlenk
Kai Eckard

Maila McRandall
Olivia Ringenberg

Jamie Carter
Michaela Parker

Kylie Stavig
Carly Martin

Eleanor Gatz
Laken Rinker
Rylynn James

Eleanor Stephens
Evyn Stewart

Lana Bopp
Annabella Muchnick

Cecilia Carico
Lacey Sisler
Brynli Bax

Aria Collins
Emry Smith

Adalynn Hughes
Rinney Verheyen
Makenna Markley

Cambree Jones
Harper White
Hadley Seeley

Ollie Aldag
Rowen Garrison
Natalie Pitchford

Genna Zelch
Kennedy Blevins

Reese Cunningham
Alaina Miller
Hadley Jensen

Eva Larry
Madden Brooks
Rhythm Hanses

Anna Vogler
Brooklyn Kelly
Izzy Schaefer

Scout Smith
Payson Esely
Kylee Brown
Emilia Staudt

Ellianna Cowger
Scarlett Short

Shailynn Buehler
Kaylen McMullen

Ava Moutray
Allison Chisholm
Brooklyn Griffey
DaKota Williams
Shayna Tomassi
Ellie Swafford

Andrea Verdia-Grasser
Charlee George

Amy Hurley-Cox
Maila McRandall

Olive Sigmon
Talia Gomez
Jess Burse

Jaycie Petriches
Kylie Stavig

Katelyn Felton

 

Claire Henderson
Evie Fritsche
Josie Joyce

Amelia Domann
Evyn Stewart

BrinLeigh Boyce
Annabelle Muchnick

Zoey Keesling
Cecilia Carico

Stevie Underwood
Camila Perez

Harper Wang
Haylee Knorr

Madison Robbins
Victoria King

Dawson Mathews
Lennon Ballew
Kellar Phillips
Harper White

Charlotte Sedlak
Allie Gerst

Catherine Blatz
Madi Carter

AMERICAN
Jenna Thrasher

Kennedy Blevins
Mckayla Tabanera

Alaina Miller
Delainey Millikan

Electra Adams
Charlotte Frede
Rhythm Hanses
Kinley Welch

Cayleigh Green

NATIONAL
Olive Behler
Payson Esely

Jacqueline Wood
Addie Effenheim

Olivia Carsten
Summer Lawson

Harper Dewitt
Arianna Polanco

Ava Moutray
Avah Benner
Rylee Pensick

Bailey Myers-O’Dell
Maci Fletcher

Madi Ray
Violet Graff
Nicole Grib
Kai Eckard

Maila McRandall
Baylor Markt
Trinity Wilson

Olivia Christopher
Addy Todd

Carly Martin

AMERICAN
Claire Henderson

Macee Inskeep
Izzy Moore

Maliya Higgins
Trislynn Howard
Cora Lipscomb
Cecilia Carico

Nia Witherspoon
Brynli Bax

NATIONAL
Harper Wang
Emry Smith

Rebekkah McIntire
Harper Gavrilyuk

Marley Detloff
Cambree Jones

Cortlynn Rudderham
Korin Eslick

Kate Hawkinson
Catherine Blatz

Madi Carter

Juliana Dale
Ashley Gutierrez

Reese Cunningham
Dawn Mueller
Hadley Jensen
Reecie Lindsay
Charlotte Frede
Rhythm Hanses

Jadelynn Morrison
Cayleigh Green

Anya Dugan

Olive Behler
Ayla McLaughlin
Emrie Scoggins
Emilia Staudt

Adalynn Carter
Summer Lawson
Shailynn Buehler

Sutton Skrljac
Ava Moutray
Laney Sutton

Arianna Henderson
Brooklyn Griffey
DaKota Williams
Sky Kimbrough

Brooklynn Braune
Taylor Summers

Aria Little
Cameron Adams
Maila McRandall

Baylor Markt
Isabella Best

Olivia Christopher
Kylie Stavig
Carly Martin

Elyse Williams
Laila Khozouz

Izzy Moore
Leah Wilson

Taylor Arnold
Zinna Powell

Cora Lipscomb
Cecilia Carico
Lacey Sisler

Brylee Kennedy

Aria Collins
Haylee Knorr

Rebekkah McIntire
Harper Gavrilyuk

Mia Hendricks
Kellar Phillips
Harper White
Korin Eslick
Zoe Gourley

Catherine Blatz
Natalie Pitchford

Genna Zelch
Kennedy Blevins
Hosanah Mann
Alaina Miller
Hadley Jensen
Electra Adms

Madden Brooks
Rhythm Hanses

Bailyn Allen
Cayleigh Green

Olive Behler
Payson Esely

Jacqueline Wood
Piper Woodfin
Emilia Staudt
Olivia Carsten
Scarlett Short

Shailynn Buehler
Kaylen McMullen

Ava Moutray
Isabella Edwards

Eliza Meyer
Jamie Farris

DaKota Williams
Maci Fletcher

Madi Ray
Taylor Summers

Nicole Grib
Cameron Adams
Maila McRandall

Baylor Markt
Jamie Carter

Olivia Christopher
Kylie Stavig
Carly Martin

Emmie Smith
Laken Rinker
Izzy Moore

Maliya Higgins
Trislynn Howard

Annabelle Muchnick
Cecilia Carico
Lacey Sisler

Brylee Kennedy

Aria Collins
Haylee Knorr

Adalynn Hughes
Madison Robbins
Harper Gavrilyuk
Dawson Mathews

Cambree Jones
Harper White

Mackenzie Wheatley
Zoe Gourley

Catherine Blatz
Natalie Pitchford

Vault Bars Beam floor all around

Silver

Bronze
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